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2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Aiden Harris AU-AH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Akhil Nimmala AU-AN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Andre Modugno AU-AM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Anson Seibert AU-AS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ariston Veasey AU-AV2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ashton Alston AU-AA2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Aukai Kea AU-AK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Boston Bateman AU-BB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brayden Krenzel AU-BK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Braylon Payne AU-BP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brayton Thomas AU-BT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brendan Lawson AU-BL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brodie Johnston AU-BJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bryce Clavon AU-BC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bryce Rainer AU-BR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Burke Mabeus AU-BM3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cade Arrambide AU-CA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cade Brown AU-CB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cade Oleary AU-CO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cade Townsend AU-CT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Caleb Bonemer AU-CB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cam Caminiti AU-CC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Carlos Martinez AU-CM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Carson Messina AU-CM3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Carson Wiggins AU-CW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Charlie Bates AU-CB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Chase Mobley AU-CM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Chris Newstrom AU-CN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Christian Chatterton AU-CC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Connor Shouse AU-CS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Conrad Cason AU-CC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dalton Wentz AU-DW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Daniel Arambula AU-DA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dante Nori AU-DN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto David Hogg II AU-DH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Derek Curiel AU-DC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Drew Rerick AU-DR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Drew Rogers AU-DR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dylan Fien AU-DF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dylan Jordan AU-DJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Elijah Clayton AU-ED1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Erik Parker AU-EP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ethan Murray AU-EM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ethan Schiefelbein AU-ES1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Fabio Peralta AU-FP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Garrett Shull AU-GS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Henry Allen AU-HA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Hunter Carns AU-HC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jack Haferkamp AU-JH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Sanders AU-JS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake Gregor AU-JG4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake Yeager AU-JY1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jaxon Walker AU-JW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kaiden Lopez AU-KL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kale Fountain AU-KF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kasen Khansarinia AU-KK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kolt Myers AU-KM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Konnor Griffin AU-KG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Landon Victorian AU-LV1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Lazaro Collera AU-LC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Levi Clark AU-LC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Levi Sterling AU-LS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Manuelle Marin AU-MM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Mason Brassfield AU-MB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Matt Conte AU-MC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Matthew Brown AU-MB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Matthew Scott II AU-MS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Mavrick Rizy AU-MR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Michael Mullinax AU-MM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Michael Torres AU-MT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Myles Bailey AU-MB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Myles Davis AU-MD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nate Taylor AU-NT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nicholas Montgomery AU-NM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Noah Franco AU-NF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Noah Sheffield AU-NS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Owen Hancock AU-OH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Owen Paino AU-OP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Perry Hargett AU-PH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto PJ Morlando AU-PJM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Rustan Rigdon AU-RR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryan Sloan AU-RS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryler Smart AU-RS4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Sam Erickson AU-SE1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Samuel Richardson AU-SR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Schuyler Sandford AU-SS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Slade Caldwell AU-SC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Smith Bailey AU-SB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Talan Bell AU-TB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tate Strickland AU-TS4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tegan Kuhns AU-TK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Terrence Kiel II AU-TK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Theo Gillen AU-TG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Thorpe Musci AU-TM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Trey Gregory-Alford AU-TGA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Trey Snyder AU-TS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ty Southisene AU-TS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tyler Head AU-TH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto William Schmidt AU-WS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Zach Swanson AU-ZS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Addison Klepsch AU-AK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Adonys Velez AU-AV1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Adrian Areizaga AU-AA4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto AJ DePaolo AU-ADP 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto AJ Evasco AU-AJE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Alejandro Ludeiro AU-AL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Alex Hernandez AU-AH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Alexander Umland AU-AU1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Amari Jefferson AU-AJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Anderson Nance AU-AN2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Andreas Alvarez AU-AA3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Angel Santiago Velazquez AU-ASV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Anthony Perritano AU-AP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Anthony Tralongo AU-AT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Arnold Abernathy AU-AA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Asher Sabom AU-AS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Athen Malone AU-AM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Augie Lopez AU-AL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Austin Irby AU-AI1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Austin Jacobs AU-AJ2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bailan Caraballo AU-BC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Blaine Rowland AU-BR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bo Walker AU-BW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Braden Booth AU-BB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brandt Munger AU-BM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brayden Ricketts AU-BR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brennon Seigler AU-BS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Brenton Clark AU-BC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bryce Meccage AU-BM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Bryce Navarre AU-BN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Calder Glassman AU-CG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Carter McKay AU-CM4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cayden Sheffield AU-CS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Charles Batista AU-CB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Chase Fralick AU-CF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Christopher Patterson AU-CP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Christopher Rembert AU-CR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cole Chamberlain AU-CC4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cole Cleveland AU-CC5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cole Hansen AU-CH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cole Jones AU-CJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cole Royer AU-CR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Colin Guerra AU-CG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Colin Jones AU-CJ2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Conner Barth AU-CB5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cooper Johnson AU-CJ3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Cooper Williams AU-CW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Coy Clements AU-CC6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto David Mysza AU-DM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto David Roberts AU-DR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dennis (Trey) Butler AU-DB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Derek Gonzalez Adams AU-DGA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Derrick Pitts AU-DP1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto DeShawn Morgan AU-DM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Devin Fitz-Gerald AU-DFG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Drew Bellis AU-DB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Drew Dickerson AU-DD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Drew Downs AU-DD2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Dylan Green AU-DG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Eddie Rynders AU-ER1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ediel Rivera AU-ER2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Eli Deberry AU-ED2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Elijah Grant AU-EG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Elijah Hurt AU-EH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto England Bryan AU-EB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Eric Lintelman AU-EL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ethan Mallett AU-EM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ethan Puig AU-EP2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ethan Surowiec AU-ES2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Evan Macintyre AU-EM3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Evan Taveras AU-ET1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Felix Ong AU-FO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ford Thompson AU-FT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Gabe Fraser AU-GF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Gabriel Rosado AU-GR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Gabriel Tirado AU-GT1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Gavin Kelly AU-GK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Gian De Castro AU-GDC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Grant Hollister AU-GH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Harrison Lollin AU-HL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Heath Whitlock AU-HW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Hogan Denny AU-HD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Hustyn Wheeler AU-HW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ian White Jr. AU-IWJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ira Jefferies AU-IJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Isaiah Shivers AU-IS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ivan Luciano AU-IL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jack Brown AU-JB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jack Frankel AU-JF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jack Giordano AU-JG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Barberi AU-JB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Burns AU-JB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Forbes AU-JF2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Ginther AU-JG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jackson Glueck AU-JG3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jaden Knight AU-JK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake McKowen AU-JM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake Neely AU-JN1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake Quinn AU-JQ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jake Reigert AU-JR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto James Fagnant AU-JF3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jan Luis Reyes Camacho AU-JRC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jason Bello AU-JB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jay Slater AU-JS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jeff Lougee AU-JL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Joek Rivera AU-JR2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto John D Mitchell AU-JDM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Johnny King AU-JK2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jonnie Gifford AU-JG5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Jordan Stribling AU-JS3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Josh Hanson AU-JH2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Josh Springer AU-JS4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Joshua Whritenour AU-JW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Justyn Hart AU-JH3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kalen Applefield AU-KA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kamden (KJ) Scobey AU-KJS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Karson Grout AU-KG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Korey Fortson AU-KF2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Kross Howarth AU-KH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ky McGary AU-KM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Lance Davis AU-LD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Landon Hairston AU-LH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Logan de Groot AU-LDG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Lucas Ramirez AU-LR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Luke (LT) Taylor AU-LTT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Luke Costello AU-LC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Luke Dickerson AU-LD2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Luke Weber AU-LW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Maclelland Stiffler AU-MS1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Makaio Cisneros AU-MC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Mason Russell AU-MR1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Mateo Gray AU-MG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Matt Hoag AU-MH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Matthew Champion AU-MC3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Max Arlich AU-MA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Max Charles AU-MC4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Maximo Martinez AU-MM3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Maximus McClellan AU-MM4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Michael Kalinich AU-MK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Michael Ryan AU-MR3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Michael Yeager AU-MY1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Miles Ghossein AU-MG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Mitch Wilson AU-MW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nash Wagner AU-NW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nathan Aceves AU-NA2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nathan Christman AU-NC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nathan Motl AU-NM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nic Abraham AU-NA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Nick Cucchi AU-NC2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Noah LaFine AU-NL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Noah Wech AU-NW2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Oisin Lee AU-OL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Parker McCoy AU-PM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Paul Green AU-PG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Reggie Sharpe AU-RS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ridge Morgan AU-RM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Riley Leatherman AU-RL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Riley Luft AU-RL2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryan Ashford AU-RA1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryan Costello AU-RC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryan Schwartz AU-RS3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ryder Dykstra AU-RD1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Sage Sanders AU-SS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1



2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Samuel Bradley AU-SB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Sebastian Lippman AU-SL1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Sir Jamison Jones AU-SJJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Stunner Gonzales AU-SG1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Taft Middleton AU-TM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tanner Waldrop AU-TW1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tate Carey AU-TC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tate DeRias AU-TDR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tate Sirmans AU-TS3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Thomas Bly AU-TB2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tommy Bridges AU-TB3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto TP Wentworth AU-TPW 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Trever Baumler AU-TB4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Trevor Johnson AU-TJ1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tristan Bristow AU-TB5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Ty Goodson AU-TG2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tyler Bayer AU-TB6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tyler Fox AU-TF1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Tyler Guerin AU-TG3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Vincent Hudson AU-VH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Wade Mann AU-WM1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Wade Mountz AU-WM2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Will Orberson AU-WO1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Will Sanford AU-WS2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto William Baker AU-WB1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto William Hampton AU-WH1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto William Kirk AU-WK1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto William Maginnis AU-WM3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Wylan Moss AU-WM4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase Auto Yanuel Casiano AU-YC1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Derek Curiel ABA-DC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Konnor Griffin ABA-KG1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto PJ Morlando ABA-PJM 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Cade Arrambide ABA-CA1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Michael Mullinax ABA-MM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Anson Seibert ABA-AS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Bryce Rainer ABA-BR1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Noah Franco ABA-NF1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Owen Paino ABA-OP1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Cam Caminiti ABA-CC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Slade Caldwell ABA-SC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Landon Victorian ABA-LV1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Bryce Clavon ABA-BC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Andre Modugno ABA-AM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Brendan Lawson ABA-BL1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Theo Gillen ABA-TG1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Erik Parker ABA-EP1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Charlie Bates ABA-CB3 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Caleb Bonemer ABA-CB2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Aukai Kea ABA-AK1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto David Hogg II ABA-DH2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Hunter Carns ABA-HC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Perfect Game National Showcase ALT Auto Cade Brown ABA-CB1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Aiden Harris BA-AH1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Akhil Nimmala BA-AN1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Andre Modugno BA-AM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Anson Seibert BA-AS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Aukai Kea BA-AK1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Brayden Krenzel BA-BK1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Braylon Payne BA-BP1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Brendan Lawson BA-BL1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Brodie Johnston BA-BJ1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Bryce Clavon BA-BC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Bryce Rainer BA-BR1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Cade Arrambide BA-CA1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Cade Brown BA-CB1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Caleb Bonemer BA-CB2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Cam Caminiti BA-CC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Carson Wiggins BA-CW1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Charlie Bates BA-CB3 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Chase Mobley BA-CM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Christian Chatterton BA-CC2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Conrad Cason BA-CC3 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Dalton Wentz BA-DW1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Daniel Arambula BA-DA1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Dante Nori BA-DN1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto David Hogg II BA-DH2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Derek Curiel BA-DC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Drew Rerick BA-DR1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Drew Rogers BA-DR2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Ethan Schiefelbein BA-ES1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Hunter Carns BA-HC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Jack Haferkamp BA-JH1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Jake Yeager BA-JY1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Joey Oakie BA-JO1 1 1 1 1 1



2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Kaiden Lopez BA-KL1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Konnor Griffin BA-KG1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Landon Victorian BA-LV1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Lazaro Collera BA-LC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Levi Clark BA-LC2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Levi Sterling BA-LS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Mason Brassfield BA-MB1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Michael Mullinax BA-MM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Myles Bailey BA-MB2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Myles Davis BA-MD1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Nate Taylor BA-NT1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Nicholas Montgomery BA-NM1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Noah Franco BA-NF1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Noah Sheffield BA-NS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Owen Paino BA-OP1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto PJ Morlando BA-PJM 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Ryan Sloan BA-RS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Samuel Richardson BA-SR1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Schuyler Sandford BA-SS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Slade Caldwell BA-SC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Smith Bailey BA-SB1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Talan Bell BA-TB1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Tegan Kuhns BA-TK1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Theo Gillen BA-TG1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Trey Gregory-Alford BA-TGA 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Trey Snyder BA-TS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto Ty Southisene BA-TS2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  Auto William Schmidt BA-WS1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto PJ Morlando ABA-PJM 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto Konnor Griffin ABA-KG1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto Noah Franco ABA-NF1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto Cam Caminiti ABA-CC1 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto Caleb Bonemer ABA-CB2 1 1 1 1 1

2023 Leaf Metal Perfect Game All-American Gameday  ALT Auto Cade Arrambide ABA-CA1 1 1 1 1 1


